
 

Gagnants des titres de la Ligue plaisir @ la maison  

 

Niveau I  

Conducteur    Chien  Titres 
Virginnia Murray Butts   Whisper  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze, argent 
Kandy Dumm    Sage   Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze, argent 
Terry Boscher    Tia  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze, argent 
Debbie Vassallo    Twist   Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Shirley Ann Redl   Cinch  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Eileen Gerber    Khia  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Nadette Shermann   Daisy  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Nadette Shermann   Missy  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Nadette Shermann   Georgie  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
George Mills    Gracie  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Brenda McKague   Dede  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Veronica Evers-Doyle   Mesa  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Joe Stewart    Skye  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Shirley Ann Redl   Lil’Bit O’Luck Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Emily Meko     Piper  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Manon Brisebois   Kiire  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Veronica Garber   Ruckus  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Sarah Nichols    Magic Molly Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Andrea Ferguson Jones   Ryder  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Meredith Reeve    Dora  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Carolyn Heide    Rocky  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Tracy Kolman    Kiwi  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Nathalie Richard   Brooklyn Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Patricia Mackenzie   Lazer  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Joyce Shayer    Cassie  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Joyce Shayer    Mercedes Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Diane Pitts    Coedwig Yodel Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Katherine Wright   Cody  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Michelle Boham   Gizmo  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Kathleen Dupon   SKY  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Ruth Hodgins    Scout  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert  
Emily Meko    Peach  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Nole Hiebert    Piccolo  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Patricia Mackenzie   Rusty  Novice, Intermédiaire 



Alessandra Mezzetti   Krypto  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Michelle Larson    Storm  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Elisha Byron    Maya  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Nicole Haueisen   Taser  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Sarah Nichols    Casper  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Kathleen Dupon   Jersey  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Joyce Shayer    Lincoln  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Isabelle Bouchard   Stetson  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Stacey Melko    Buddy  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Helen Stewart    Keltic  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Stacey Melko    Zipper  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Tammy Hanstead   Zip  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Colleen Eberle    Tipp  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Terrie Rolph    Ruby  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Jennifer Weeks-Llera/Ryan Llera  Rudy  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Myriam Roy    MoonLight Novice, Intermédiaire 
Jennifer Weeks-Llera/Ryan Llera  Keltie  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Stephanie Penwarden   Mia  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Ainsley Stapleton   Maisie  Novice, Intermédiaire 
France Poulin    Tip  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Laurie McLaughlin   Ryland  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Stephanie Hayward   Phineas  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Joyce Shayer    Nanuk  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Michelle Larson    Scarlet  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Sara Quackenbush   Sei  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Patricia Mackenzie   D'Art  Novice 
Kim Tetley-Gerard   Karma  Novice 
Alexis Larson    Clover   Novice 
Kim Rodgers     Cooper  Novice 
Linda Krochak    Kenna  Novice 
Alessandra Mezzetti    Ghibli  Novice 
Nadette Schermann   Lily  Novice 
Lona O'Reilly    Glimmer Novice 
Joanna Hoskins    Onyx   Novice 
Monica Vogler    JackFlash Novice 
Allison Green    Macca  Novice 
Kim Marston    Stevie  Novice 
Jordan Jarvis-O’Connor   Element Novice 
Rosanne Parchomchuk   Bentley  Novice 
Makayla Woods    Thor  Novice 
Marla Ross Webb   Rook  Novice 
Linda Krochak    Gus  Novice 
Clint Neilson    Sweet Mayhem Novice 
Brenda Stephenson   Cleopatra Novice 
Tammy Gallacher   Gryn  Novice 
Stephanie Hayward   Maebh   Novice 
Diane Pitts    Fiji  Novice 
Isabelle Bouchard   Zsa Zsa Gabor Novice 



Alexis Larson    Indygo  Novice 
Susan McDonough   Roest   Novice 
Kim Rodgers     Okaya   Novice 
Michaela Salmon   Tom  Novice 
 
 
 
 
Niveau II 
 
Conducteur    Chien  Titres 
Debbie Vassallo    Twist  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze, argent 
Kandy Dumm    Sage  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze, argent 
Meredith Reeve    Dora  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Virginnia Murray Butts   Whisper Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Eileen Gerber    Khia  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Nadette Schermann   Missy  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Nadette Schermann   Daisy  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Brenda McKague   Dede  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Nadette Schermann   Georgie  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Veronica Garber   Ruckus  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Manon Brisebois   Kiire  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Tracy Kolman    Kiwi  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Alessandra Mezzetti   Krypto  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Morgan Jarvis    Image  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Morgan Jarvis    Quik  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Alessandra Mezzetti   Ghibli  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Shirley Ann Redl   Cinch  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Colleen Eberle    Tipp  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Michelle Boham   Gizmo  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Jordan Jarvis-O'Connor   Tactix  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Stacey Melko    Zipper  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Jordan Jarvis-O'Connor   Boost  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Carolyn Hiede    Rocky  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Ainsley Stapleton   Maisie  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Andrea Ferguson Jones   Ryder  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Tammy Hanstead   Zip  Novice 
Jennifer Weeks-Llera/Ryan Llera  Rudy  Novice 
Nicole Haueisen   Taser  Novice 
Lona O'Reilly    Glimmer Novice 
Monica Volger    JackFlash Novice 
Kim Marston    Stevie  Novice 
Joyce Shayer    Lincoln  Novice 
Sarah Nichols    Magic Molly Novice 
Elisha Byron    Maya  Novice 
Stephanie Hayward   Phineas  Novice 
Joyce Shayer    Cassie  Novice 
Jennifer Weeks-Llera/Ryan Llera  Keltie  Novice 



Isabelle Bouchard   Stetson  Novice 
Clint Neilson    Sweet Mayhem Novice 
Joyce Shayer    Mercedes Novice 
Diane Pitts    Coedwig Yodel Novice 
Nathalie Lepage   Spencer Novice 
Myriam Roy    MoonLight Novice 
Nathalie-Soleil Richard   Brooklyn Novice 
Stephanie  Penwarden   Mia  Novice 
Ruth Hodgins    Scout  Novice 
Emily Meko    Piper  Novice 
France Poulin    Tip  Novice 
 
Niveau III 
 
Conducteur    Chien  Titres 
Debbie Vassallo    Twist   Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze, argent 
Eileen Gerber    Khia  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Nadette Schermann   Missy  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Lona O'Reilly    Glimmer Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Kandy Dumm    Sage  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert, bronze 
Brenda McKague   Dede  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Nadette Schermann   Georgie  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Veronica Garber   Ruckus  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Vivian Yorke    Vidal  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Stacey Melko    Zipper  Novice, Intermédiaire, Expert 
Virginnia Murray Butts   Whisper Novice, Intermédiaire 
Meredith Reeve    Dora  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Vivian Yorke    Sauvignon Novice, Intermédiaire 
Alessandra Mezzetti   Krypto   Novice, Intermédiaire 
Alessandra Mezzetti    Ghibli  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Annick Rodrigue   Zoe  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Ainsley Stapleton   Maisie  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Tracy Kolman    Kiwi  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Colleen Eberle    Tipp  Novice, Intermédiaire 
Andrea Ferguson Jones   Ryder  Novice 
Elisha Byron    Maya  Novice 
Margaret Lewis    Draven  Novice 
Nole Hiebert    Piccolo  Novice 
Patricia Mackenzie   Lazer  Novice 
Shirley Ann Redl   Cinch  Novice 
Margaret Smithson   Cooper  Novice 
Helen Stewart    Keltic  Novice 
Joe Stewart    Daisy  Novice 
Emilie Emond    Lester  Novice 
Emilie Emond    Run with Joy Novice 
Manon Brisebois   Kiire  Novice 
Patricia Mackenzie   Rusty  Novice 
Carolyn Heide    Rocky  Novice 



Tammy Hanstead   Zip  Novice 
Alexis Larson    Indygo  Novice 
Linda Krochak    Kenna  Novice 
Emily Meko    Piper  Novice 


